
 

    LATTEYS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
(CIN No.: L29120GJ2013PLG074281) 
Plot No. 16, Phase 1/2, GIDC Estate, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 
382330, Gujarat, India 

Date: 31st May 2024 

To           

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  

Plot No. C/1, G Block,  

Bandra Kurla Complex,  

Bandra East, Mumbai-400051. 

 

Dear Sir,  

Sub: Publications of Financial Result in Newspaper 
Ref.: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015 
 
Scrip Code: LATTEYS 
 
We are enclosing copy of newspaper publication with regard to the Financial Result for the Quarter and 
the Year ended on 31st March, 2024 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its 
meeting held on 30th May, 2024 published in the following newspaper- 
 

1. English Languague : Financial Express dated May 31, 2024. 
2. Regional Languague :Financial Express Gujrati Dated May 31, 2024. 

 
 
You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records and acknowledge the receipt of 
the same. 
 
Thanking you. 
Yours faithfully, 
 
For Latteys Industries Limited 
 
 
  
 
Sonika Jain 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A60579  
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NOTICE
(Information to Equity Shareholders of the Company)

No. 29/1, 1st Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road
Near Lalbagh West Gate, Basavanagudi,

 Bengaluru – 560 004
E-mail: compsec@canfinhomes.com

Tel :080 48536192, 080 41261144  
Fax:080 26565746 

Web: www.canfinhomes.com
CIN: L85110KA1987PLC008699

For Can Fin Homes Limited
 Sd/-

Nilesh Jain
DGM & Company Secretary

Place: Bengaluru 

Date: 30/05/2024

Can Fin Homes Limited

Shareholders are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of 

Rule 6 of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF) 

(Accounting, Audit, Transfer & Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended from 

time to time, the dividend declared during the financial year 2016-17 

i.e, on June 28, 2017, which remained unclaimed for a period of seven 

years, will be due for transfer to IEPF. The Company will not transfer 

such shares to the IEPF where there is a specific order of Court/ 

tribunal restraining any transfer of such shares or where the shares 

are hypothecated/ pledged under the Depositories Act, 1996.

The corresponding shares on which dividend was unclaimed for 

seven consecutive years will also be transferred as per the procedure 

set out in the said Rules read with amended Rules, 2021. 

In compliance of the said Rules, the Company has communicated 

individually to the concerned shareholders and the details of such 

shares liable to be transferred to IEPF are also made available on our 

website.  Shareholders concerned may refer to ̀ Investor’ page on our 

website: www.canfinhomes.com to verify their Name, folio/DPID-

Client ID and unclaimed dividend amount. Shareholders are 

requested to claim the dividend declared during the financial year 

2016-17 and subsequent years, if any, by June 27, 2024 before the 

same is transferred to the IEPF.

Concerned shareholders holding shares in physical form and whose 

shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF, may note that the Company 

would be issuing a new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original held 

by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF and upon such 

issue, the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate 

action to convert the new share certificates into DEMAT form and 

transfer in favour of IEPF Authorities. The original share certificate(s) 

which are registered in the name of original shareholders will stand 

automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. Concerned 

shareholders holding shares in dematerialized form may note that the 

Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action for 

transfer of shares in favour of the DEMAT account of the IEPF 

Authority.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from 

the concerned shareholders, by June 27, 2024, the Company will 

be constrained to transfer the Dividend 2017 amounts to the IEPF 

by the due date in compliance of the said rules. The corresponding 

shares on which dividend is unclaimed for seven consecutive 

years shall also be transferred without any further notice.

Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of 

unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF. 

Shareholders may claim the dividend and corresponding shares 

transferred to IEPF including all benefits accruing on such shares, if 

any, from the IEPF authorities after following the procedure prescribed 

in the Rules.

For   any   queries   on  the   above matter,   please contact the  

Company’s  Registrar  & Share  Transfer  Agents, Mr. B S Naidu, 

Manager at M/s Canbank Computer Services Ltd., Tel: + 91 80 

23469661 or send e-mail to naidu@ccsl.co.in or investor.relationship 

@canfinhomes.com 

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

Additional Information related to Standalone Financial Results

(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars
Sr.
No. 31-Mar-24

Audited
31-Dec-23
Unaudited

31-Mar-24
Audited

31-Mar-23
Audited

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total Revenue from Operations

Profit before exceptional and 
extraordinary items and tax

Profit before Tax

Profit for the period

Total Comprehensive Income

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)

Other Equity excluding 
Revaluation Reserve

Earning Per Share
Basic:
Diluted:

1728.37

27.92

27.92

30.29

34.55

1149.92

0.00

0.05
0.05

1250.91

33.91

33.91

17.22

17.22

1149.92

0.00

0.03
0.03

6364.61

216.97

202.86

149.39

153.65

1149.92

0.00

0.26
0.26

5293.67

182.02

181.44

132.84

132.84

1149.92

0.00

0.23
0.23

CONSOLIDATED 

For Quarter Ended For Year Ended

Particulars
Sr.
No. 31-Mar-24

Audited
31-Dec-23
Unaudited

31-Mar-24
Audited

31-Mar-23
Audited

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total Revenue from Operations

Profit before exceptional and 
extraordinary items and tax

Profit before Tax

Profit for the period

Total Comprehensive Income

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)

Other Equity excluding 
Revaluation Reserve

Earning Per Share
Basic:
Diluted:

1728.37

27.93

27.93

30.30

34.56

1149.92

0.00

0.05
0.05

1250.91

33.91 

33.91

17.22

17.22

1149.92

0.00

0.03
0.03

6364.61

 217.13

203.02

149.55

153.81

1149.92

0.00

0.26
0.26

5293.67

182.02

181.44

132.84

132.84

1149.92

0.00

0.23
0.23

STANDALONE

For Quarter Ended For Year Ended

LATTEYS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN No.: L29120GJ2013PLG074281)

Plot No. 16, Phase 1/2, GIDC Estate, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382330, Gujarat, India

The above Audited consolidated nancial results of the Company have been reviewed 
by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective 
meetings held on May 30, 2024

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial 
Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2024 led with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results 
(Consolidated and Standalone) are available on Company's website- 
www.latteysindustries.com and also on the website of the stock exchange i.e. NSE 
Limited– www.nseindia.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 31.05.2024

For, Latteys Industries Limited 
SD/-

Sonika Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Ofcer

(Amount in Lakh Rupees)
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